STATE OF NEW MEXICO BY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT		TION DIVISION	RECEIVED	rm C-104 vised 10-1-78
DIST MINUTION	P, O, BO)	X 2088	ADD 0 7 1000	
	SANTA FE, NEW	MEXICO 87301	APR 27 1982	
AND OFFICE	REQUEST FOR		O. C. D.	
AANSPORTER DAS //	AN AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSP		ARTESIA, OFFICE _ GAS	
eralot	Petroleum Corporation 🗸			
diess	1th 4th St., Artesia, NM	88210		
uson(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please exp	plain)	
w Well X	Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry Gau			
completion	Casinghead Gas Conden			
hange of ownership give name address of previous owner				
SCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	.EASE		nd of Leaso NM-19	9416 Leave
Langley RJ Federal	Well No. Pool Name, Including Fo 3 Pecos Slope Ab		nte, Foderal or Foo Feder	
cation				JJ
Unit Letter ;660	Feet From The South Line	and <u>660</u> F	Feet From The East	
Line of Section 9 To A	mshlp 6S Range	25E , NMPM,	Chaves	Cou
SIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S Address (Give address to w	hich approved copy of this	form is to be sent)
me of Authorized Trensporter of Off Navajo Crude Oil Purch		Boy 159 Artesia	NM 88210	
me of Authorized Transporter of Cas	inghead Gas or Dry Gas [X]	Address (Give address to w	hich approved copy of this	form is to be sent;
Transwestern Pipeline	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Box 2521, Housto Is gas actually connected?		5-8 wks-
well produces oil or liquids, e location of tanks.	P 9 6s 25e	Yes	11-9-	82
nis production is commingled wit MPLETION DATA	h that from any other lease or pool,			Same Hesty. Ditt. 1
Designate Type of Completio		New Well Workover 1	Deepen Plug Back	
te Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D. 4136'	
4-3-82 wations (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.)	4-24-82 Name of Producing Formation	4175 Top Otl/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth	
3987.6' GR	Abo	37421	3699 t Depth Casing	Shoa
rforations 3742-390	7 %		4150 ^t	
5742-590	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECORD		WE CENENT
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	depth set	SAC	KS CEMENT
24"	8-5/8"	925'	7	00
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	4150'	3	50
	2-3/8"	3699*	<u> </u>	-1
ST DATA AND REQUEST FO)RALLOWABLE (Test must be of able for this de	fter recovery of total volume pth or be for full 24 hours)		
te First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, p	ump, gas lift, etc.)	
ngth of Test	Tubing Pressure	Cosing Pressure	Choke Size	
tual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bble.	Water-Bbla.	Gas - MCF	
IS WELL		Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Co	ondenegte
165	Length of Test 4 hrs			
sting Method (pitol, back pl.)	Tubing Presewe (Shat-in)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-1E	$\begin{array}{c} \textbf{Choke Size} \\ 1/2^{1!} \end{array}$	
Back Pressure	145	Packer	I I I I	
RTIFICATE OF COMPLIANO	ĴE.	11		
reby certify that the rules and r	egulations of the Oll Conservation		10V 1 6 1982	, 19
tation house been complied with	and that the information given best of my knowledge and belief.	I BY	ie A. Clements	
		TITLE Sup	ervisor District II	
	4	This form is to be	e filed in compliance w:	th RULE 1104.
(Arinti	Abollit		. In allowable for a pe	wly drilled or det
- Algunit	nime)	woll, this form must b	a accompanied by a lab	ULE 111.
V Engineeri	ing Secretary	All applicate of th	ta form must be filled or	ut completely for
(T4) 4-26-82	le)	able on new and recor	mpleted wears.	for chapter of
4-20-02 (Da	والمحمد المراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمحمد المحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد والمحمد	I wall name or number, o	or transporter of other at	ich chienge or entit
•		Separata Forma (completed wells,	C-104 must be filed for	, each hout th m
		· . · · · · · ·		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

0. C

NOV 1 .

ARTESIA

DATE November 10, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

Yates Petroleum Corp. purchase of gas from the _____ Operator

Langley "RJ" Federal Lease

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

9-6S-25E, Chaves County S.T.R.

was made on

Transwestern Name of purchaser

> Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

Operator cc: Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe RECEIVED

Well #3 - Unit Letter "P" Well Unit

Pecos Slope (Abo)

November 9, 1982

Pool